Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-LX-HF-ZP Zinc plated Hex with Flange Concrete Screw Anchor
Self-tapping concrete screwbolt
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0806
Product information
1.	Drill the hole with rotary percussive machine. Drill to a required depth.

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L t
fix, r
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
5
R-LX-05X050-HF-ZP 6.3 50 - 7 7
R-LX-05X075-HF-ZP 6.3 75 - 32 7
6
R-LX-06X050-HF-ZP 7.5 50 7 - 9
R-LX-06X075-HF-ZP 7.5 75 32 20 9
R-LX-06X100-HF-ZP 7.5 100 57 45 9
R-LX-06X130-HF-ZP 7.5 130 87 75 9
R-LX-06X150-HF-ZP 7.5 150 107 95 9
8
R-LX-08X060-HF-ZP 10 60 10 - 12
R-LX-08X075-HF-ZP 10 75 25 5 12
R-LX-08X090-HF-ZP 10 90 40 20 12
R-LX-08X100-HF-ZP 10 100 50 30 12
R-LX-08X130-HF-ZP 10 130 80 60 12
R-LX-08X150-HF-ZP 10 150 100 80 12
10
R-LX-10X065-HF-ZP 12.5 65 10 - 14
R-LX-10X075-HF-ZP 12.5 75 20 - 14
R-LX-10X085-HF-ZP 12.5 85 30 - 14
R-LX-10X100-HF-ZP 12.5 100 45 15 14
R-LX-10X120-HF-ZP 12.5 120 65 35 14
R-LX-10X140-HF-ZP 12.5 140 85 55 14
R-LX-10X160-HF-ZP 12.5 160 105 75 14
14
R-LX-14X080-HF-ZP 17 80 5 - 18
R-LX-14X105-HF-ZP 17 105 30 - 18
R-LX-14X115-HF-ZP 17 115 40 - 18
R-LX-14X135-HF-ZP 17 135 60 15 18
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
Size 5 6 8 10 14

STEEL FAILURE
Characteristic resistance without lever arm V
Rk,s
[kN] - 0.14 0.40 0.79 1.54
Characteristic resistance with lever arm M
Rk,s
[Nm] - 0.13 0.48 1.18 3.23
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 9
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
5
R-LX-05X050-HF-ZP1) 50 100 100 41600 1.11 1.11 492.2 5906675112947
R-LX-05X075-HF-ZP1) 75 100 100 41600 1.47 1.47 643.2 5906675112961
6
R-LX-06X050-HF-ZP1) 50 100 100 41600 1.50 1.50 654.8 5906675112978
R-LX-06X075-HF-ZP1) 75 100 100 35200 2.2 2.2 788.9 5906675119175
R-LX-06X100-HF-ZP1) 100 100 100 25600 2.7 2.7 732.5 5906675119182
R-LX-06X130-HF-ZP1) 130 100 100 25600 3.4 3.4 901.4 5906675119199
R-LX-06X150-HF-ZP1) 150 100 100 25600 3.8 3.8 1013.0 5906675119205
8
R-LX-08X060-HF-ZP1) 60 100 100 25600 3.4 3.4 890.7 5906675119212
R-LX-08X075-HF-ZP1) 75 100 100 25600 4.0 4.0 1057.8 5906675119236
R-LX-08X090-HF-ZP1) 90 100 100 19200 4.6 4.6 906.9 5906675119243
R-LX-08X100-HF-ZP1) 100 100 100 19200 5.0 5.0 980.8 5906675119250
R-LX-08X130-HF-ZP1) 130 50 50 12800 3.1 3.1 826.2 5906675119267
R-LX-08X150-HF-ZP1) 150 50 50 12800 3.5 3.5 925.0 5906675119274
10
R-LX-10X065-HF-ZP1) 65 50 50 15600 2.9 2.9 921.1 5906675119281
R-LX-10X075-HF-ZP1) 75 50 50 12800 3.2 3.2 836.9 5906675119304
R-LX-10X085-HF-ZP1) 85 50 50 12800 3.5 3.5 923.2 5906675119311
R-LX-10X100-HF-ZP1) 100 50 50 12800 3.9 3.9 1037.6 5906675119335
R-LX-10X120-HF-ZP1) 120 25 25 6400 2.3 2.3 621.6 5906675119342
R-LX-10X140-HF-ZP1) 140 25 25 7800 2.6 2.6 845.3 5906675119410
R-LX-10X160-HF-ZP1) 160 20 20 6240 2.4 2.4 769.4 5906675119489
14
R-LX-14X080-HF-ZP1) 80 20 20 5120 2.8 2.8 750.9 5906675292861
R-LX-14X105-HF-ZP1) 105 20 20 5120 3.4 3.4 908.3 5906675119953
R-LX-14X115-HF-ZP1) 115 20 20 5120 3.7 3.7 976.4 5906675312118
R-LX-14X135-HF-ZP1) 135 20 20 5120 4.2 4.2 1095.7 5906675119977
1)	 ETA 17/0806